For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
Parish/School Name
ALABAMA
Jefferson

Mortimer Jordan HS

Mountain Brook HS

Oak Grove HS

Pleasant Grove HS
Madison

Excalibur Christian School

Mobile

Alabama School of

Shelby

Landon T, MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS

MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Mountain Brook HS, AL
Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana, LA
Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS

PO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

NOVEMBER 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 TOT

13
25

20

Parish/School Name

Thompson High School
LOUISIANA
Lafayette

Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana
Orleans

St. Paul's Epis. School
MISSISSIPPI
Hinds

Jackson Preparatory Sch
Lowndes

MS Sch-Math & Sci

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

26
25
21
21

Alabama School of Math/Science, AL
Mortimer Jordan HS, AL
Thompson High School, AL

#1 TOT
10 10

21 21

21 21

26 26

20
13
10



